
THE ART AND ARCHAEOLOGY OF THE GREEK BRONZE AGE 

 

Monday 12 January 

 

19.00 Arrival at the BSA and welcome dinner 

 

Tuesday 13 January 

 

09.00 Course introduction and tours of the BSA 

13.00 Visit the National Archaeological Museum 

19.00 Keynote Lecture 

 

Wednesday 14 January: Trip I to central Greece 

 

08.00 Depart for Thebes 

10.00 Visit the Archaeological Museum of Thebes 

14.00 Visit the tholos tomb at Orchomenos 

15.30 Visit the Mycenaean acropolis at Gla 

 

Thursday 15 January 

 

10.00 Museum session at the BSA 

13.00 Visit the Museum of Cycladic Art 

15.00 Guest Lecture – The Keros Project  

 

Friday 16 January: Trip II to the Peloponnese (overnight in Nafplio) 

 

08.00 Depart for Mycenae 

10.00 Visit Mycenae and the site museum 

14.00 Visit Tiryns 

 

Saturday 17 January (overnight in Nafplio) 

 

09.00 Visit the Archaeological Museum of Nafplio 

11.00 Visit the Mycenaean cemetery at Dendra 

14.00 Visit Lerna 

 

Sunday 18 January (overnight in Pylos) 

 

08.00 Depart for Messenia 

10.00 Visit the site at Malthi 

13.00 Visit the Palace of Nestor at Pylos 

 



Monday 19 January 

 

10.00 Visit the site at Nichoria/Voidokilia 

13.00 Visit the Archaeological Museum of Messenia in Kalamata 

Return to Athens in the afternoon 

 

Tuesday 20 January 

 

09.00 Archives session at the BSA 

13.00 Workshops on scientific methods in Aegean Prehistory 

 

Wednesday 21 January: Trip III to Euboea 

 

09.00 Depart for Marathon  

10.00 Visit to the Bronze Age sites at Marathon 

14.00 Visit the Archaeological Museum of Eretria 

16.00 Visit the site at Lefkandi 

19.00 Final course dinner 

 

Thursday 22 January 

 

09.00 Course summary lecture and depart from the BSA 


